CLASIFICACION FEMENINA _ -

1 264  CARLOTA JUSTE JIMENEZ E.M. EL OLIVAR s 1  CDF 9 0:21:27 417 2 0:47:11 250 8 0:09:34 3:49 01:18:13 0:00:00
2 262 ESTER RUIZ ALDANA JAB TRIATLON PSA Sl 2 ABSF 16 0:22:18 4:27 1 0:46:54 25,1 11 0:09:54 3:57 01:19:08 0:00:55
3 265 LETICIA SORIA MARTINEZ OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 3 ABSF 5 0:20:32 4:06 5 0:49:57 23,6 2 0:08:47 3:31 01:19:18 0:01:04
4 258  VANESA GUZMAN GALVEZ OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 4 ABSF 3 0:20:14 402 7 0:50:28 234 5 0:09:19 3:43 01:20:02 0:01:49
5 259  MARIA PARDO GRACIA OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT sl 1 VIF 0:20:32 406 6 0:50:10 235 6 0:09:20 3:44 01:20:03 0:01:49
6 260 ASCENSION GUTIERREZ PASCUAL OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 1 V2F 0:21:13 4:14 4 0:49:30 23,8 7 0:09:29 3:47 01:20:13 0:02:00
7 301  EVAPASCUAL COLLADOS CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA sl 6 ABSF 10  0:21:31 418 10  0:52:24 25 9 0:09:46 3:54 01:23:42 0:05:29
8 267 CONCEPCION VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA Sl 8 ABSF 14 0:22:09 4:25 8 0:51:43 22,8 17 0:10:14 4:05 01:24:06 0:05:53
9 268 EUGENIA DE LA IGLESIA PALACIOS Z5 X-TREME Sl 9 ABSF 7 0:21:08 4:13 15 0:55:14 21,3 4 0:09:15 3:42 01:25:37 0:07:24
10 283  PILAR ALONSO PORTA TRIATLON CIERZO s 2 CDF 17 0:22:37 431 12 05332 220 16  0:10:08 4:03 01:26:18 0:08:05
11 291 YOLANDA TURON MARCO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 2 V1F 21 0:22:59 4:35 11 0:53:24 22,1 21 0:10:26 4:10 01:26:50 0:08:37
12 277  SUSANA LUACES OROBITG TRIATLON BAJO GALLEGO Sl 10 ABSF 15  0:22:09 425 19 05531 21,2 10  0:09:49 3:55 01:27:29 0:09:16
13 271 CRISTINA VALLS SOBRERROCA A.O.C. - TRAGAMILLAS ALCARIIZ sSi 3 VIF 20  0:22:58 435 14 0:54:43 21,5 22 0:10:42 4:17 01:28:24 0:10:11
14 273 BELEN PABLO CALEJERO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl V1F 22 0:23:01 4:36 20 0:57:04 20,7 19 0:10:21 4:08 01:30:27 0:12:14
15 287 AIDA BONILLA POLO DUATLON CALATAYUD Sl 11 ABSF 25 0:24:17 4:51 16 0:55:15 21,3 27 0:11:05 4:26 01:30:38 0:12:24
16 263  SANDRA PEDREIRA IBANEZ E.M. EL OLIVAR Sl 6 VIF 26  0:24:18 451 17 05523 21,3 25 0:11:02 4:25 01:30:44 0:12:31
17 261 PATRICIA AGUSTIN ARTIGAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 1 SUB23 28 0:24:26 4:53 21 0:57:17 20,6 26 0:11:03 4:25 01:32:47 0:14:34
18 270  EVAZARO AZNAR CLUB TRIATLON EUROPA Sl 12 ABSF 32 0:25:02 500 23 05755 204 23 0:10:51 4:20 01:33:49 0:15:35
19 266 IRENE CARRERAS MONTOTO JAB TRIATLON PSA Sl 7 V1F 13 0:22:08 4:25 34 1:01:48 19,1 14 0:10:01 4:00 01:33:58 0:15:45
20 276 ALINA CATALINA HRISTACHE A340KALFAJARIN Sl 13 ABSF 12 0:21:55 4:23 37 1:02:44 18,8 12 0:09:57 3:58 01:34:38 0:16:24
21 297  MERCEDES VALTUERA MILLAN A340KALFAJARIN sl VIF 41 0:26:04 512 22 0:57:38 205 29  0:11:18 4:31 01:35:01 0:16:48
22 272 CRISTINA CABALLERO AYCART STADIUM CASABLANCA-ALMOZARA 20 Sl V1F 19 0:22:52 4:34 36 1:02:19 18,9 18 0:10:18 4:07 01:35:30 0:17:17
23 282 EVA LOPEZ SANZ OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 10 V1F 31 0:25:01 5:00 25 0:58:52 20,0 37 0:11:48 4:43 01:35:42 0:17:29
24 278 NP ANAIS ROSARIO AGUSTIN JAB TRIATLON PSA Sl 14 ABSF 6  0:21.03 412 40 1:04:52 182 15  0:10:06 4:02 01:36:02 0:17:49
25 303 PILAR VARELA VILLANUEVA ZERCLO ENERGIA HELIOS Sl 11 V1F 29 0:24:43 4:56 26 0:59:12 19,9 42 0:12:14 4:53 01:36:10 0:17:57
26 269  ANA CRISTINA AINA COLAS OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 12 VIF 40  0:26:02 512 24 0:5838 201 35  0:11:43 4:41 01:36:23 0:18:10
27 284  IVANAASCASO ALDEA OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 13 VIF 34 0:25:14 502 31  1:00:43 19,4 28 0:11:13 4:29 01:37:11 0:18:58
28 300 ANA BELEN LOPEZ PEREZ STADIUM VENECIA Sl 15 ABSF 36 0:25:16 5:03 32 1:00:52 19,4 41 0:12:02 4:49 01:38:11 0:19:58
29 281  AINHOA GASULLRIVAS E.M. EL OLIVAR sl 15 VIF 47 02731 530 28 0:59:56 19,7 44 0:12:39 5:03 01:40:07 0:21:53
30 294 DIANA BAKCHEEVA LEDIKOVA OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT Sl 16 ABSF 45 0:27:05 5:25 30 1:00:41 19,4 43 0:12:24 4:57 01:40:10 0:21:57
31 275 CHELES SANZ LOZANO TRIATLON CIERZO Sl 16 V1F 33 0:25:09 5:01 38 1:04:06 18,4 34 0:11:43 4:41 01:40:59 0:22:46
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GAELLE LOPEZ CASARES
JERUSALEN GONZALEZ CAZORLA

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
A340KALFAJARIN

ROXANA GALLEGO BAS E.M. EL OLIVAR

LAURA SANJUAN LANCHO ALAGON TRIATLON

BELEN GARCIA GAY ALAGON TRIATLON

FLOR ELOMBA ROKU ALAGON TRIATLON

ANA JIMENEZ DE LUIS OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
ARANTXA APARICIO POLO OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
FRANCESCA ANCARANI E.M. EL OLIVAR

CECILIA BONA MENDOZA
NATIVIDAD PORTA ROYO

LORENA PALLARUELO
LYDIA SILVA TROC

OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT
TRIATLON CIERZO

TRIATLON CLUB CICLISTA OSCENSE
OCTAVUS TRIATLON - SKODA ZARAT

Cronometraje Oficial:  — . bilsteingroup® .2
: ﬁ"uw Organiza: RN
PG

comercial@inmeta.es

META Octavus

Triatlon

N|
Sl
Sl
Sl
N|
Sl
N|
Sl
Sl
N
Sl
S|
N|

17
17
3
19
21
25
22
26

ABSF
V1F
V2F

ABSF
V1F
V1F

ABSF
V1F
V1F
V1F
V1F

ABSF

ABSF

46
39
51
57
53
24
60
61

44

0:27:16
0:25:45
0:29:00
0:30:41
0:29:14
0:24:17
0:34:09
0:34:10
0:23:30

0:26:40

iberCaja -e iﬁ'ﬁﬂk

5:27 33
5:09 39
5:48 46
6:08 42
5:50 45
4:51 59
6:49 50
6:50 51
4:42
5:20
e
TRIA‘I’L’\I

1:01:31 19,2
1:04:39 18,2
1:08:12 17,3
1:06:45 17,7
1:07:38 17,4
1:21:17 14,5
1:09:39 16,9
1:09:40 16,9
=—GOBIERNO
==<DE ARAGON

46 0:12:51
31 0:11:30
47 0:12:52
48 0:12:55
54 0:14:14
30 0:11:27
58 0:18:17
59 0:18:18
Juez Arbitro:
Juan Abad

5:08
4:36
5:08
5:10
5:41
4:35
7:18
7:19

NP: No presen
NF: No finaliza
DSQ: Descalifi

01:41:39
01:41:56
01:50:05
01:50:22
01:51:08
01:57:02
02:02:07
02:02:08

tado

cado

CLASIFICACION FEMENINA _ -

0:23:26
0:23:42
0:31:52
0:32:09
0:32:55
0:38:49
0:43:53
0:43:55

07/10/19 06:43
Pagina 2 de 2



